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THE HARVARD CLUB
of PHILADELPHIA
Est. 1864

2017-18 Membership Application Form

JOIN ONLINE AT: HARVARDCLUBPHILLY.COM

Member Information

First name: Last name:

Harvard degree(s), and year(s) received:

Street address:

City: State: ZIP:
Phone: Email address:

Membership Dues

O Sustaining Membership - Futher support the Club’s programs and receive recognition on the website
O Individual Membership - Provides access to events at the member rate for member only

O Dual Membership - Provides member rate for member and spouse/partner/guest.

O New Member - First year of membership in the Club

O Recent Graduate - Classes of 2008-2016 (undergraduate)

O Class of 2017 - Welcome!!!

Contributions
O Donation to the Scholarship Fund:
O Harvard Prize Book Sponsorship:

Total amount enclosed (Checks payable to Harvard Club of Philadelphia; do not send cash):

Please check if you are interested in: O Organizing events O Interviewing prospective students

Mail completed form and check to the following address:

Harvard Club of Philadelphia
c/o Beverly Molt

1765 Brandywine Drive
Southampton, PA 18966

Enriching the sense of community among alumni of Harvard University
through exclusive events and opportunities for interaction.

$120
$60
$100
$30
$20
$0
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