

2017-18 Membership Application Form

JOIN ONLINE AT: HARVARDCLUBPHILLY.COM

Member Information			
First name:	Last nam	ne:	
Street address:			
		ZIP:	
Phone:	Email address:		
Membership Dues			
☐ Sustaining Membership - Futher s	upport the Club's program	s and receive recognition on the website	\$120
☐ Individual Membership - Provides	s access to events at the me	mber rate for member only	\$60
□ Dual Membership - Provides member rate for member and spouse/partner/guest.			\$100
☐ New Member - First year of membership in the Club			\$30
☐ Recent Graduate - Classes of 2008-2016 (undergraduate)			\$20
☐ Class of 2017 - Welcome!!!			\$0
Contributions			
☐ Donation to the Scholarship Fund:			\$
☐ Harvard Prize Book Sponsorship:			\$
Total amount enclosed (Checks payable to Harvard Club of Philadelphia; do not send cash):			\$
Please check if you are interested in:	☐ Organizing events	☐ Interviewing prospective students	
Mail completed form and check to	the following address:		
Harvard Club of Philadely c/o Beverly Molt 1765 Brandywine Drive Southampton, PA 18966	phia		

Enriching the sense of community among alumni of Harvard University through exclusive events and opportunities for interaction.